
Klasyfikacja drużynowa GRAND PRIX 2014

Klub gp1 gp2 gp3 gp4 gp5 suma odrz wynik

1 SKS SMOL-BUD Giżycko 16,5 26,5 28,0 24,5 27,5 123,0 123,0

2 MKS MRĄGOWIA Mrągowo 21,0 25,5 26,5 23,0 96,0 96,0

3 UKS TRZYDZIESTKA Olsztyn 28,5 9,5 12,0 5,5 25,0 80,5 80,5

4 MKSz HETMAN-PIONIER Kętrzyn 5,5 6,0 17,5 22,5 15,0 66,5 66,5

5 CWKS Vęgoria Węgorzewo 2,5 12,0 22,0 4,0 40,5 40,5

6 MLKS OSTRÓDZIANKA Ostróda 11,0 13,5 24,5 24,5

7 Ssz BDK Biskupiec 5,0 10,5 7,5 23,0 23,0

8 Ksz START Elbląg 12,5 4,5 17,0 17,0

9 LUKS GOK Samborowo 8,5 6,5 15,0 15,0

10 MLKS Czarni Olecko 12,0 12,0 12,0

11 KS ODRODZENIE Szczytno 5,0 5,0 5,0



Klasyfikacja indywidualna GRAND PRIX 2014 str 1    

Nazwisko Imię Klub gp1 gp2 gp3 gp4 gp5 suma odrz wynik
1 BUDREWICZ Krzysztof 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 8,5 38,0 38,0
2 SHKAPENKO Pavel 7,5 7,5 8,5 7,5 7,0 38,0 38,0
3 BELOUSOV Gennadiy 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 34,0 34,0
4 KACZMAREK Arkadiusz MKSz "Hetman-Pionier" Kętrzyn 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 30,5 30,5
5 RAK Tomasz SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 23,5 23,5
6 GOSIEWSKI Piotr MKS "Mrągowia" Mrągowo 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,5 23,0 23,0
7 MALCZYK Radosław 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 23,0 23,0
8 MALCZYK Jakub UKS "Trzydziestka" Olsztyn 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 22,5 22,5
9 RABIJ Tomasz MKS "Mrągowia" Mrągowo 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 21,5 21,5

10 KORECKI Piotr SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 20,5 20,5
11 MALECKI Janusz SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 20,5 20,5
12 PLESIUK Jan SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 20,0 20,0
13 TRENDOWSKI Michał UKS "Trzydziestka" Olsztyn 5,5 4,0 6,0 4,5 20,0 20,0
14 LESIŃSKI Zdzisław MKS "Mrągowia" Mrągowo 5,0 5,5 4,5 4,5 19,5 19,5
15 PLICHTA Grzegorz MKS "Mrągowia" Mrągowo 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,5 18,5 18,5
16 PLESIUK Andrzej SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,5 6,0 6,5 18,0 18,0
17 AUGUSTYNOWICZ Tadeusz CWKS "Vęgoria" Węgorzewo 2,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 15,0 15,0
18 ROSIŃSKI Dariusz MKS "Mrągowia" Mrągowo 5,0 5,5 3,0 13,5 13,5
19 RĘKAWEK Lech SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 4,5 4,0 4,0 12,5 12,5
20 SŁAWIŃSKI Mirosław UKS "Trzydziestka" Olsztyn 6,5 5,0 11,5 11,5
21 GNIADO Radosław KSz "Start" Elbląg 6,0 4,5 10,5 10,5
22 WOJTUNIK Maciej UKS "Trzydziestka" Olsztyn 5,5 5,0 10,5 10,5
23 ADAMOWICZ Piotr UKS "Trzydziestka" Olsztyn 5,5 4,5 10,0 10,0
24 BANAŚ Józef SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,0 5,0 10,0 10,0
25 RACZKOWSKI Zygmunt SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,5 4,5 10,0 10,0
26 TRZECIAK Bartosz MLKS "Ostródzianka" Ostróda 5,0 5,0 10,0 10,0
27 DALIGA Anita UKS "Trzydziestka" Olsztyn 4,5 4,5 9,0 9,0
28 GRALA Stanisław SSz BDK Biskupiec 2,5 3,5 3,0 9,0 9,0
29 SAPIERZYŃSKI Tadeusz MKSz "Hetman-Pionier" Kętrzyn 5,0 4,0 9,0 9,0
30 JORDAN Adam UKS "Trzydziestka" Olsztyn 4,5 4,0 8,5 8,5
31 PIWNICKI Antoni MKSz "Hetman-Pionier" Kętrzyn 4,5 4,0 8,5 8,5
32 BOHDANOWICZ Nikola UKS "Trzydziestka" Olsztyn 4,0 4,0 8,0 8,0
33 KRUKLIS Mirosław MKSz "Hetman-Pionier" Kętrzyn 4,0 4,0 8,0 8,0
34 PIELACH Wojciech LUKS "GOK Samborowo" 4,5 3,5 8,0 8,0
35 ROSIŃSKI Michał UKS "Trzydziestka" Olsztyn 4,5 3,5 8,0 8,0
36 GRALA Adam SSz BDK Biskupiec 2,5 4,5 7,0 7,0
37 KOWALSKI Bogdan UKS "Trzydziestka" Olsztyn 3,5 3,5 7,0 7,0
38 PIELACH Jacek LUKS "GOK Samborowo" 4,0 3,0 7,0 7,0
39 BIELUSZEWSKI Piotr KSz "Start" Elbląg 6,5 6,5 6,5
40 GRZYB Norbert UKS "Trzydziestka" Olsztyn 3,0 3,5 6,5 6,5
41 WOLSKI Antoni CWKS "Vęgoria" Węgorzewo 3,5 3,0 6,5 6,5
42 KUPRYJANIUK Tomasz MLKS "Ostródzianka" Ostróda 6,0 6,0 6,0
43 MATUSZEWICZ Ryszard MKSz "Hetman-Pionier" Kętrzyn 3,0 3,0 6,0 6,0
44 RENKOWSKI Piotr UKS "Trzydziestka" Olsztyn 6,0 6,0 6,0
45 TERTEL Krzysztof SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,5 5,5 5,5
46 GULA Andrzej KS "Odrodzenie" Szczytno 5,0 5,0 5,0
47 KOTLEWSKI Łukasz UKS "Trzydziestka" Olsztyn 5,0 5,0 5,0
48 NIKLAS Michał SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,0 5,0 5,0
49 SIKORSKI Wojciech UKS "Trzydziestka" Olsztyn 5,0 5,0 5,0
50 SZLACHTA Dariusz CWKS "Vęgoria" Węgorzewo 5,0 5,0 5,0
51 BARTOSZEWICZ Arkadiusz UKS "Trzydziestka" Olsztyn 4,5 4,5 4,5
52 JUREK Roman CWKS "Vęgoria" Węgorzewo 4,5 4,5 4,5
53 MACKIEWICZ Marcin UKS "Trzydziestka" Olsztyn 4,5 4,5 4,5
54 MRÓZ Tadeusz CWKS "Vęgoria" Węgorzewo 4,5 4,5 4,5
55 SZOSTEK Artur SSz BDK Biskupiec 4,5 4,5 4,5
56 WIELICZKO Marek MKSz "Hetman-Pionier" Kętrzyn 4,5 4,5 4,5
57 ZARĘBSKI Cezary MLKS "Ostródzianka" Ostróda 4,5 4,5 4,5
58 BRYNDA Michał MLKS "Czarni" Olecko 4,0 4,0 4,0
59 HENNIG Grzegorz UKS "Trzydziestka" Olsztyn 4,0 4,0 4,0
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Nazwisko Imię Klub gp1 gp2 gp3 gp4 gp5 suma odrz wynik
60 KONEWKO Konrad MLKS "Czarni" Olecko 4,0 4,0 4,0
61 MAKAREWICZ Marietta MLKS "Czarni" Olecko 4,0 4,0 4,0
62 MŁOTKOWSKI Cezary UKS "Trzydziestka" Olsztyn 4,0 4,0 4,0
63 NIKLAS Ignacy SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 4,0 4,0 4,0
64 NIKLAS Ryszard SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 4,0 4,0 4,0
65 OLEJARZ Włodzimierz CWKS "Vęgoria" Węgorzewo 4,0 4,0 4,0
66 ORŁOWSKI Mirosław MLKS "Ostródzianka" Ostróda 4,0 4,0 4,0
67 PIECZYSKI Arkadiusz UKS "Trzydziestka" Olsztyn 4,0 4,0 4,0
68 SAUTER Janusz CWKS "Vęgoria" Węgorzewo 4,0 4,0 4,0
69 WITKOWSKI Marian SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 4,0 4,0 4,0
70 ŻYGADŁO Władysław CWKS "Vęgoria" Węgorzewo 4,0 4,0 4,0
71 CIESZYŃSKI Artur UKS "Trzydziestka" Olsztyn 3,5 3,5 3,5
72 CYBULSKI Grzegorz UKS "Trzydziestka" Olsztyn 3,5 3,5 3,5
73 SIKORSKA Anna UKS "Trzydziestka" Olsztyn 3,5 3,5 3,5
74 DEJNA Mirosław (Sampława) 3,0 3,0 3,0
75 KOCZELA Grzegorz MKSz "Hetman-Pionier" Kętrzyn 3,0 3,0 3,0
76 GRALA Magdalena SSz BDK Biskupiec 2,5 2,5 2,5
77 STREPIKOWSKI Paweł UKS "Trzydziestka" Olsztyn 2,5 2,5 2,5
78 SIKORSKI Tomasz UKS "Trzydziestka" Olsztyn 2,0 2,0 2,0



gp1

M-ce Nazwisko Imię Klub Pkt.
1 SHKAPENKO Pavel (Kaliningrad) 7,5
2 BUDREWICZ Krzysztof 7,0
3 GORIN Leonid (Kaliningrad) 7,0
4 RAK Tomasz SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 6,5
5 MALCZYK Rafał (Olsztyn) 6,5
6 BELOUSOV Gennadiy (Kaliningrad) 6,5
7 SŁAWIŃSKI Mirosław UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 6,5
8 KRZYWICKI Dariusz (Olsztyn) 6,5
9 BIELUSZEWSKI Piotr KSz Start Elbląg 6,5

10 GOSIEWSKI Piotr MKS Mrągowia Mrągowo 6,0
11 KUPRYJANIUK Tomasz MLKS Ostródzianka Ostróda 6,0
12 GNIADO Radosław KSz Start Elbląg 6,0
13 KACZMAREK Arkadiusz MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 5,5
14 MALCZYK Jakub UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 5,5
15 MALCZYK Radosław (Olsztyn) 5,5
16 KORECKI Piotr SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,5
17 TRENDOWSKI Michał UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 5,5
18 SOŁTYK Leszek (Elbląg) 5,5
19 ADAMOWICZ Piotr UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 5,5
20 WOJTUNIK Maciej UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 5,5
21 GRABARCZYK Sylwester SSz Pocztowiec Bydgoszcz 5,5
22 PLICHTA Grzegorz MKS Mrągowia Mrągowo 5,0
23 RABIJ Tomasz MKS Mrągowia Mrągowo 5,0
24 MARZEC Krzysztof 5,0
25 KOTLEWSKI Łukasz UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 5,0
26 LESIŃSKI Zdzisław MKS Mrągowia Mrągowo 5,0
27 LOSEV Vladimir (Kaliningrad) 5,0
28 TRZECIAK Bartosz MLKS Ostródzianka Ostróda 5,0
29 ŁUKASZEWICZ Jerzy (Fijewo) 5,0
30 SIKORSKI Wojciech UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 5,0
31 OLSZEWSKI Łukasz (Sadlinki) 4,5
32 ROSIŃSKI Michał UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 4,5
33 ŻEBROWSKA Anna KSZ Gambit Świecie 4,5
34 JORDAN Adam UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 4,5
35 DALIGA Anita UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 4,5
36 BARTOSZEWICZ Arkadiusz UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 4,5
37 RĘKAWEK Lech SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 4,5
38 KUBERSKI Aleksander 4,5
39 PIELACH Wojciech LUKS GOK Samborowo 4,5
40 DUBICKI Marian (Olsztyn) 4,5
41 WOJTUNIK Piotr (Olsztyn) 4,0
42 SKOMSKI Karol (Olsztyn) 4,0
43 KRZYWICKI Piotr (Olsztyn) 4,0
44 BOHDANOWICZ Nikola UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 4,0
45 EYVAZOV Adil (Olsztyn) 4,0
46 PIELACH Jacek LUKS GOK Samborowo 4,0
47 BULOVA Tatiana (Kaliningrad) 4,0
48 ZAWADZKI Krzysztof (Sampława) 3,5
49 PENOT Thierry (Olsztyn) 3,5
50 KWIATKOWSKI Andrzej (Olsztyn) 3,5
51 CYBULSKI Grzegorz UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 3,5
52 KOWALSKI Bogdan UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 3,5
53 LOSEVA Margarita (Kaliningrad) 3,5
54 SIKORSKA Anna UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 3,5
55 SZYSZKO Józef 3,5
56 KALINOWSKI Jacek 3,5



gp1

M-ce Nazwisko Imię Klub Pkt.
57 GADZIKOWSKI Bronisław (Olsztyn) 3,0
58 KRZYWICKI Michał (Olsztyn) 3,0
59 GRZYB Norbert UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 3,0
60 DEJNA Mirosław (Sampława) 3,0
61 AUGUSTYNOWICZ Tadeusz CWKS Vęgoria Węgorzewo 2,5
62 BARTKOWSKA Dorota (Grabowo) 2,5
63 GRALA Adam SSz BDK Biskupiec 2,5
64 GRALA Stanisław SSz BDK Biskupiec 2,5
65 LOPES David (Olsztyn) 2,5
66 WRONKOWSKI Łukasz SP 30 Olsztyn 2,0
67 SIKORSKI Tomasz UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 2,0
68 KLIMEK Antoni (Olsztyn)



gp2

M-ce Nazwisko Imię Klub Pkt.
1 SHKAPENKO Pavel Kaliningrad 7,5
2 BUDREWICZ Krzysztof 7,5
3 BELOUSOV Gennadiy Kaliningrad 7,0
4 KACZMAREK Arkadiusz MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 6,0
5 TERTEL Krzysztof SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,5
6 PLESIUK Andrzej SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,5
7 RAK Tomasz SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,5
8 MALCZYK Jakub UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 5,5
9 MALECKI Janusz SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,0

10 GULA Andrzej KS Odrodzenie Szczytno 5,0
11 MAZUR Zdzisław Ełk 5,0
12 PLESIUK Jan SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,0
13 ZIMOCHA Władysław 5,0
14 ZAREMBA Adam Orzysz 4,5
15 RUTKOWSKI Tadeusz Pisz 4,5
16 BRYNDA Michał MLKS Czarni Olecko 4,0
17 TRENDOWSKI Michał UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 4,0
18 MAKAREWICZ Marietta MLKS Czarni Olecko 4,0
19 KONEWKO Konrad MLKS Czarni Olecko 4,0
20 IGNATOWICZ Damian UKS Salos Ełk* 4,0
21 SZESZKO Józef Ełk 3,0
22 ARSKI Piotr UKS Salos Ełk* 3,0
23 BIELECKI Wojciech UKS Salos Ełk* 3,0
24 OBRYCKI Konrad UKS Salos Ełk* 3,0
25 GAJKO Oliwia UKS Salos Ełk* 1,0



gp3

M-ce Nazwisko Imię Klub Pkt.
1 SHKAPENKO Pavel Kaliningrad 8,5
2 BUDREWICZ Krzysztof Kaliningrad 8,0
3 BELOUSOV Gennadiy Kaliningrad 7,0
4 RAK Tomasz SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 6,0
5 KACZMAREK Arkadiusz MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 6,0
6 PLESIUK Andrzej SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 6,0
7 MALCZYK Jakub UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 6,0
8 TRENDOWSKI Michał UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 6,0
9 MALECKI Janusz SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,5

10 LESIŃSKI Zdzisław MKS Mrągowia Mrągowo 5,5
11 RACZKOWSKI Zygmunt SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,5
12 GOSIEWSKI Piotr MKS Mrągowia Mrągowo 5,0
13 MALCZYK Radosław OLsztyn 5,0
14 RABIJ Tomasz MKS Mrągowia Mrągowo 5,0
15 ZAREMBA Adam Orzysz 5,0
16 PLESIUK Jan SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,0
17 PLICHTA Grzegorz MKS Mrągowia Mrągowo 5,0
18 NIKLAS Michał SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,0
19 BANAŚ Józef SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,0
20 ROSIŃSKI Dariusz MKS Mrągowia Mrągowo 5,0
21 KORECKI Piotr SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 4,5
22 AUGUSTYNOWICZ Tadeusz CWKS Vęgoria Węgorzewo 4,5
23 GRALA Adam SSz BDK Biskupiec 4,5
24 PIWNICKI Antoni MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 4,5
25 KRUKLIS Mirosław MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 4,0
26 JANUSZKO Romuald Orzysz 4,0
27 ZIMOCHA Władysław Rymki 4,0
28 ŻYGADŁO Władysław CWKS Vęgoria Węgorzewo 4,0
29 ŁAZARCZYK Adam Pisz 4,0
30 RĘKAWEK Lech SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 4,0
31 NIKLAS Ryszard SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 4,0
32 NIKLAS Ignacy SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 4,0
33 WSZEBOROWSKI Jan Orzysz 4,0
34 WOLSKI Antoni CWKS Vęgoria Węgorzewo 3,5
35 GRALA Stanisław SSz BDK Biskupiec 3,5
36 ZIMOCHA Piotr Orzysz 3,0
37 SZESZKO Józef Ełk 3,0
38 MATUSZEWICZ Ryszard MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 3,0
39 PIETRASZKO Franciszek Orzysz 3,0
40 MACONKO Roman Orzysz 3,0
41 GRALA Magdalena SSz BDK Biskupiec 2,5
42 OBRYCKI Konrad UKS Salos Ełk* 2,5
43 BIELECKI Wojciech UKS Salos Ełk* 2,0



gp4

M-ce Nazwisko Imię Klub Pkt.
1 SHKAPENKO Pavel (Kaliningrad) 7,5
2 BUDREWICZ Krzysztof (Olsztyn) 7,0
3 GORIN Leonid (Kaliningrad) 7,0
4 BELOUSOV Gennadiy (Kaliningrad) 6,5
5 KACZMAREK Arkadiusz MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 6,5
6 GOSIEWSKI Piotr MKS Mrągowia Mrągowo 6,5
7 MALCZYK Radosław (Olsztyn) 6,0
8 LUKINOV Pavel (Kaliningrad) 6,0
9 MALCZYK Jakub UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 5,5

10 CHIBUKHCHYAN Erik (Kaliningrad) 5,5
11 KORECKI Piotr SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,5
12 MARZEC Krzysztof KSz Budowlani Bartoszyce* 5,5
13 ROSIŃSKI Dariusz MKS Mrągowia Mrągowo 5,5
14 RABIJ Tomasz MKS Mrągowia Mrągowo 5,0
15 MALECKI Janusz SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,0
16 PLICHTA Grzegorz MKS Mrągowia Mrągowo 5,0
17 SAPIERZYŃSKI Tadeusz MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 5,0
18 SZLACHTA Dariusz CWKS Vęgoria Węgorzewo 5,0
19 BANAŚ Józef SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,0
20 MRÓZ Tadeusz CWKS Vęgoria Węgorzewo 4,5
21 PLESIUK Jan SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 4,5
22 LESIŃSKI Zdzisław MKS Mrągowia Mrągowo 4,5
23 JUREK Roman CWKS Vęgoria Węgorzewo 4,5
24 RACZKOWSKI Zygmunt SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 4,5
25 SZOSTEK Artur SSz BDK Biskupiec 4,5
26 KUBIAK Fabian MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn* 4,5
27 WITKOWSKI Marian SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 4,0
28 KRUKLIS Mirosław MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 4,0
29 AUGUSTYNOWICZ Tadeusz CWKS Vęgoria Węgorzewo 4,0
30 OLEJARZ Włodzimierz CWKS Vęgoria Węgorzewo 4,0
31 PIWNICKI Antoni MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 4,0
32 WESTWALEWICZ Maciej (Radzieje) 4,0
33 SAUTER Janusz CWKS Vęgoria Węgorzewo 4,0
34 CZERWIŃSKA Kamila (Radzieje) 3,5
35 GRALA Stanisław SSz BDK Biskupiec 3,0
36 GAWIŃSKI Dawid MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn* 3,0
37 MATUSZEWICZ Ryszard MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 3,0
38 KOCZELA Grzegorz MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 3,0
39 BUBELSKA Wiktoria (Radzieje) 3,0
40 WOLSKI Antoni CWKS Vęgoria Węgorzewo 3,0
41 KIDAJ Jakub (Radzieje) 2,0
42 MAJEWSKA Dominika (Radzieje) 2,0
43 FEDUSIO Jakub (Węgorzewo) 1,5
44 WIERZBICKI Jakub (Węgorzewo) 1,0



gp5

M-ce Nazwisko Imię Klub Pkt.
1 BUDREWICZ Krzysztof (Olsztyn) 8,5
2 GORIN Leonid (Kaliningrad) 7,5
3 SHKAPENKO Pavel (Kaliningrad) 7,0
4 LUKINOV Petr (Kaliningrad) 7,0
5 BELOUSOV Gennadiy (Kaliningrad) 7,0
6 PLESIUK Andrzej SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 6,5
7 MALCZYK Radosław (Olsztyn) 6,5
8 KACZMAREK Arkadiusz MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 6,5
9 RABIJ Tomasz MKS Mrągowia Mrągowo 6,5

10 RENKOWSKI Piotr UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 6,0
11 KRZEWSKI Dariusz (Olsztyn) 6,0
12 CZARNECKA Lidia (Elbląg) 6,0
13 GOSIEWSKI Piotr MKS Mrągowia Mrągowo 5,5
14 TURCHENIAK Yury (Mamonowo) 5,5
15 RAK Tomasz SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,5
16 HENNIG Tadeusz (Olsztyn) 5,5
17 KRZYWICKI Dariusz (Olsztyn) 5,5
18 TURCHENIAC Mariya (Mamonowo) 5,5
19 LUKINOV Pavel (Kaliningrad) 5,5
20 GRZELACHOWSKA Grażyna LKS Chrobry Gniezno 5,5
21 VOLKOV Aleksandr KALININGRAD CHESS CLUB 5,5
22 STASZEWSKA Anna 5,5
23 PLESIUK Jan SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,5
24 CHIBUKHCHYAN Erik (Kaliningrad) 5,0
25 CZAJKOWSKI Alan KSz Budowlani Bartoszyce* 5,0
26 SŁAWIŃSKI Mirosław UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 5,0
27 POPOV Denis (Kaliningrad) 5,0
28 WOJTUNIK Maciej UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 5,0
29 MALECKI Janusz SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,0
30 KORECKI Piotr SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 5,0
31 SOŁTYK Leszek (Elbląg) 5,0
32 MARZEC Krzysztof KSz Budowlani Bartoszyce* 5,0
33 TRZECIAK Bartosz MLKS Ostródzianka Ostróda 5,0
34 GRABARCZYK Sylwester SSz Pocztowiec Bydgoszcz 5,0
35 SKOMSKI Karol (Olsztyn) 5,0
36 TYMOSZCZUK Krzysztof KSz Budowlani Bartoszyce* 4,5
37 WIELICZKO Marek MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 4,5
38 ZARĘBSKI Cezary MLKS Ostródzianka Ostróda 4,5
39 MILCHENKO Valerii (Baltijsk) 4,5
40 GNIADO Radosław KSz Start Elbląg 4,5
41 TRENDOWSKI Michał UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 4,5
42 LESIŃSKI Zdzisław MKS Mrągowia Mrągowo 4,5
43 DALIGA Anita UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 4,5
44 NIKOLAENKO Ruslan (Kaliningrad) 4,5
45 ADAMOWICZ Piotr UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 4,5
46 MACKIEWICZ Marcin UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 4,5
47 RĘKAWEK Lech SKS SMOL - BUD Giżycko 4,0
48 WOJTUNIK Piotr (Olsztyn) 4,0
49 AUGUSTYNOWICZ Tadeusz CWKS Vęgoria Węgorzewo 4,0
50 HENNIG Grzegorz UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 4,0
51 MŁOTKOWSKI Cezary UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 4,0
52 JORDAN Adam UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 4,0
53 DUBICKI Marian (Olsztyn) 4,0
54 BOHDANOWICZ Nikola UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 4,0
55 PIECZYSKI Arkadiusz UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 4,0
56 ZARĘBSKA Lena (Działdowo) 4,0



gp5

M-ce Nazwisko Imię Klub Pkt.
57 SAPIERZYŃSKI Tadeusz MKSz Hetman-Pionier Kętrzyn 4,0
58 ORŁOWSKI Mirosław MLKS Ostródzianka Ostróda 4,0
59 ROSIŃSKI Michał UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 3,5
60 HARASIM Wiesław (Olsztyn) 3,5
61 PLICHTA Grzegorz MKS Mrągowia Mrągowo 3,5
62 PIELACH Wojciech LUKS GOK Samborowo 3,5
63 CIESZYŃSKI Artur UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 3,5
64 GRZYB Norbert UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 3,5
65 BADOWSKI Józef (Korsze) 3,5
66 KOWALSKI Bogdan UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 3,5
67 ROSIŃSKI Dariusz MKS Mrągowia Mrągowo 3,0
68 KRZYWICKI Piotr (Olsztyn) 3,0
69 PIELACH Jacek LUKS GOK Samborowo 3,0
70 BRUZDEWICZ Hubert (Olsztyn) 3,0
71 KRAWCZYŃSKI Paweł AKCES Olsztyn 3,0
72 MICHAŁOWSKI Damian 3,0
73 VERBICKAS Stanislovas (Kaliningrad) 2,5
74 STREPIKOWSKI Paweł AKCES Olsztyn 2,5
75 FILIPIAK Bartosz AKCES Olsztyn 2,5
76 ZARĘBSKI Piotr (Działdowo) 2,5
77 TOKARSKI Bartosz 2,0
78 GUZOWSKI Adrian AKCES Olsztyn 1,5
79 WRONKOWSKI Łukasz (Olsztyn) 1,5
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